Approval of Minutes

Chair Report

Chair Vote

Health Care for the Uninsured Report

Special Committee: Eligibility Update

Planning Meeting Kick-Off
Speaker: Raymond Crowel, DHHS

Committee Breakouts

Committee Program’s Environments and Priorities’ Report Out

Brainstorming Session — Public Health/Policy Issues

FY20/FY21 Program and Advocacy Priorities

Next Steps

® [
Montgomery Cares Advisory Board Business Meeting & Planning (‘ ")

Silver Spring Civic Building at Veterans Plaza
1 Veteran Place, Silver Spring, MD 20910
Fenton Conference Room

September 25th, 2019

Business Meeting 3:00 — 4:00p.m.

D. Maria Rice

D. Maria Rice

Tara Clemons

Tara Clemons

Lynda Honberg

Planning Meeting 4:00 — 8:00p.m.

D. Maria Rice
Tara Clemons

Program Leads

Working Dinner: 5:40-6:00p.m.

Program Leads

D. Maria Rice/Program Leads
D. Maria Rice
D. Maria Rice
Next Meeting:
Wednesday, October 23, 2019

6:00-8:30 p.m.
401 Hungerford, Rockville MD

montgomery cares
for your health

(3:00-3:05)
(3:05-3:15)
(3:15-3:20)

(3:20-3:30)

(3:30-4:00)

(4:00-4:10)
(4:10-5:00)

(5:10-5:40)

(6:00-6:45)
(6:45-7:15)
(7:15-7:45)

(7:45-8:00)



