

Montgomery Cares Advisory Board Business Meeting & Planning



Silver Spring Civic Building at Veterans Plaza 1 Veteran Place, Silver Spring, MD 20910 Fenton Conference Room

September 25th, 2019

Business Meeting 3:00 – 4:00p.m.

Approval of Minutes	D. Maria Rice	(3:00-3:05)
Chair Report	D. Maria Rice	(3:05-3:15)
Chair Vote	Tara Clemons	(3:15-3:20)
Health Care for the Uninsured Report	Tara Clemons	(3:20-3:30)
Special Committee: Eligibility Update	Lynda Honberg	(3:30-4:00)
Planning Meeting 4:00 – 8:00p.m.		
Planning Meeting Kick-Off	D. Maria Rice	(4:00-4:10)
Speaker: Raymond Crowel, DHHS	Tara Clemons	(4:10-5:00)
Committee Breakouts	Program Leads	(5:10-5:40)
Working Dinner: 5:40-6:00p.m.		
Committee Program's Environments and Priorities' Report Out	Program Leads	(6:00-6:45)
Brainstorming Session – Public Health/Policy Issues	D. Maria Rice/Program Leads	(6:45-7:15)
FY20/FY21 Program and Advocacy Priorities	D. Maria Rice	(7:15-7:45)
Next Steps	D. Maria Rice	(7:45-8:00)

Next Meeting: Wednesday, October 23, 2019 6:00-8:30 p.m. 401 Hungerford, Rockville MD